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Program Director 
Bowne Hall room 318C 
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Dormitory:  Haven Hall 
  400 Comstock Ave 

Main Desk:  (315) 443-3381 

Residential Contacts:  
Room Distribution:  Pending 

Check in:  Sat—Sun , May 31— June 1 from 8 am to Midnight 
  late arrivals after 12am dial the main desk phone: 

 315-443-3381 
Meal Plan  If selected meal plan, please submit a $500 deposit to 

Karen Low before Tuesday, May27th. (Supercard $100) 

Dress Code: "Business Casual". No open-toed shoes and long hair (if 
she or he is so blessed) should be tied back neatly to avoid 
an accident with moving equipment. The laboratories will be 
instructed to supply all personal protective equipment 
(PPE), such as lab jacket, glasses, and gloves, as 
appropriate. 
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Schedule of Events 
 http://www.syr.edu/calendars/ 
 
Campus Maps 
 http://map.syr.edu/ 
 
Bus Schedules 
 Destiny USA— 
 http://parking.syr.edu/DestinyUSA 
 SU Shuttles— 

http://parking.syr.edu/Parking 
 
Stuff to do Over the Summer @ Syr 
 http://connectivecorridor.syr.edu/ 
 http://www.syracuse.com/entertainment/ 
 
Parking & Transit Services 
 http://parking.syr.edu/ 
 
Parking Application 
Please contact Karen if you require a parking permit 
Cost: $60 for 10 weeks, along with a refundable 
$45 deposit for proxy card, upon return. 
 
 

2014 Interactive 
Biomaterial REU 

Visit SBI on Linked In: Syracuse 
Biomaterials 
or 
http://Biomaterials.syr.edu 

mailto:kplow@syr.edu
mailto:ptmather@syr.edu
mailto:jmhasenw@syr.edu
mailto:dbcontre@syr.edu
http://www.syr.edu/calendars/
http://map.syr.edu/
http://parking.syr.edu/Parking/uploads/Destiny USA Fall 2013.pdf
http://parking.syr.edu/Parking/display.cfm?content_ID=#%2BH%3D%2B

http://connectivecorridor.syr.edu/
http://www.syracuse.com/entertainment/
http://parking.syr.edu/
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Student e-mail 
 Kevin Stephenoff stephenoff.2@osu.edu 

  Lysmarie Figueroa  lysmarie.figueroa@upr.edu   

 Jessica DeChamps jessica.deschamps@uconn.edu 

 Colleen Fagan   fagancf@lemoyne.edu 

  Jonathan Chari   jonathan.chari@utdallas.edu  

 Daniel Arens   danielarens09@gmail.com 

  Derek Loh   dloh@andrew.cmu.edu   

 Timothy Sullivan   twsulliv@umass.edu 

  Simon McCarthy   mccars2@gmail.com  

 Bradley Sutliff   bsutliff@albany.edu  
 Aaron Chen   ahc232@cornell.edu  
 Benjamin Yue   byue2@u.rochester.edu 
 
  
 

 
Time Description Location 
9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. Welcome meeting and  SBI Tour; 

Continental Breakfast  
Bowne Hall , 4th floor,  
SBI Seminar Room 414 

10:00 a.m. Group photos Bowne Hall/Quad 

10:45 a.m. – 12:00pm Meeting with Faculty Advisor Research Labs 
 

12:15p.m. – 1:15p.m. Lunch The Inn Complete 

1:30p.m. – 4:00 p.m. SBI Team Building Skytop 

DAY 1 SCHEDULE 
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